August 5, 1986 DATE

Koochiching

COUNTY

Terrance Carew

I hereby certify that I am the Court Administrator for Koochiching County and that the following person(s) have been authorized to sign official court documents on my behalf.

laur SIGNATURE

Aaron Carew DEPUTY CLERK OF COURT

June Jaksa DEPUTY CLERK OF COURT

Mary Mahle DEPUTY CLERK OF COURT

Yvonne Frank DEPUTY CLERK OF COURT

SIGNATURE

SIGNATURE

SIGNATURE

SIGNATURE

SIGNATURE

SIGNATURE

	STATE OF	MINNESOTA
SIGNATURE	DEPARTME	VT OF STATE
	AUGI	3 1986
SIGNATURE	Secretary	y off State
	¥	36(33
SIGNATURE		